1.888.KEITHLEY (U.S. only)
A  G R E A T E R  M E A S U R E  O F  C O N F I D E N C E
�
Si
gn
al
 g

for testing cellular standards such as GSM, EDGE, W-CDMA FDD, cdmaOne, and cdma2000. The new
Model 2910-GPS option simulates the coded L1 signal of a global positioning system satellite with
Ordering Information
2910-F	 RF Vector Signal
Generator, front-
panel RF output,
for bench use*
2910-R	 RF Vector Signal
Generator, rear-
panel RF output,
for bench use*
2910-FRK	 RF Vector Signal
Generator, front-
panel RF output, for
rack installation**
2910-RRK	RF Vector Signal
Generator, rear-
panel RF output, for
rack installation**
* Configurations for bench use include
handle and front & rear bumpers,
but exclude rack mount kit.
** Configurations for rack installation
include rack mount kit, but
exclude handle and bumpers.
Options
2910-LPN	 Low Phase Noise
2910-ARB	100 Mega-Sample
Arbitrary Waveform
Generator
2910-ALG	Flexible Analog
Modulation Signal
Generation Personality
2910-DIG	 Flexible Digital
Modulation Signal
Generation Personality
2910-GSM*
GSM, GPRS & EDGE